
Achizitia de materiale pentru renovare.

I.D.: 62395059

Data publicarii	26.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 604,05 RON - 604,05 RON

Descriere: Pachet materiale renovare :SARMA 7.56 FOLIE 8X6.72=53.76 SCOCI 4X4.2=16.80 CUIE 0.5X6.72=3.36 SATEN 2 X23.52=47.04 PRELUNGITOR 1X8.4=8.4 BIT 1X8.4=8.4 COLTARI 7X3.36=23.52 VOPSEA LAVABILA 1X92.43=92.43 AMORSA 1X21.00=21.00 TRAFALLET 1X21.00=21.00 TRAFALLET 3X15.95=47.88 PENSULA 1X15.12=15.12 SUPERIGIPS 5 KG 1 X21.00=21 BANDA 1 X16.6=16.8 CAPAC DOZA 10X0.84 =8.4 VOPSEA 2 X83.19=166.38 PENSULA 1X8.4=8.4 COLTARI 2X8.4=16.8
